






























































































































































日期 时间 上次累计流量（m3） 本次累计流量（m3） 排放水量(m3)

1日 0:00 19842653 19867802 25149

2日 0:00 19867802 19894533 26731

3日 0:00 19894533 19914966 20433

4日 0:00 19914966 19938070 23104

5日 0:00 19938070 19958905 20835

6日 0:00 19958905 19980265 21360

7日 0:00 19980265 19998852 18587

8日 0:00 19998852 20018485 19633

9日 0:00 20018485 20042153 23668

10日 0:00 20042153 20065795 23642

11日 0:00 20065795 20082192 16397

12日 0:00 20082192 20099966 17774

13日 0:00 20099966 20116095 16129

14日 0:00 20116095 20136676 20581

15日 0:00 20136676 20157309 20633

16日 0:00 20157309 20181289 23980

17日 0:00 20181289 20206321 25032

18日 0:00 20206321 20226882 20561

19日 0:00 20226882 20250046 23164

20日 0:00 20250046 20271872 21826

21日 0:00 20271872 20293534 21662

22日 0:00 20293534 20319166 25632

23日 0:00 20319166 20333565 14399

24日 0:00 20333565 20349197 15632

25日 0:00 20349197 20363560 14363

26日 0:00 20363560 20381718 18158

27日 0:00 20381718 20403601 21883

28日 0:00 20403601 20426037 22436

29日 0:00 20426037 20450638 24601

30日 0:00 20450638 20472832 22194

合计 630179

东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2021年4月在线流量计排放量统计表

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


